
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Novice 2.2 Competition – AOR division

3 -9 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

850 Pamela Seccombe LUMINDERRY1
G/2005/CH/169/AUS/WB, (Londonderry x Soxy ), Pamela SeccombeNSW

67.714 0.000 67.4290.000 0.000 67.143 0

6601 Tyler Kimber KINNORDY GAMBADO2
G/2004/CH/164/AUS/AWHA, (Kinnordy Graziano x Kildare Kate), Tyler KimberNSW

63.571 0.000 66.0710.000 0.000 68.571 0

8254 Kaye Spence ROYAL KATRINE3
G/2009/BA/170/AUS/WB, (unknown x stormarn centrefold), Kaye SpenceACT

61.000 0.000 64.0000.000 0.000 67.000 1

707 Elizabeth Sonter WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE4
S/2004/BL/161/AUS/TRAK, (Korrit (imp) x Tally Ho Midori), Elizabeth SonterNSW

65.429 0.000 63.2140.000 0.000 61.000 0

5387 Mary Houghton DIARMIN PARK FORMIDABLE5
G/2008/BR/172.7/AUS/HOLST, (Feiner STern x GT Aurora Australis), Mary HoughtonNSW

67.714 0.000 62.6430.000 0.000 57.571 0

6063 Jaclyne Fisher CELTIC LEPRECHAUN6
G/CH/170/AUS/IWB, (Kilharken x Lady Kazaly), Celtic Horse StudNSW

66.000 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 59.000 0

5767 Maree Gawley BRADGATE PARK DUBONNET6
M/2006/BL/16.1/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x bradgate park Sommarah), Maree GawleyNSW

65.857 0.000 62.5000.000 0.000 59.143 0

6860 Jayna Prell KILFEERA SHAMAN8
M/2008/BR/167.5/AUS/GCxC, (Fortune Teller x Clumperdales Cherokee), Susan JarrattNSW

60.286 0.000 62.2860.000 0.000 64.286 0

7337 Philip Ewart COOPERPEDI9
G/2008/BA/-/AUS/FxWB, (0 x 0), Philip EwartNSW

61.571 0.000 62.2140.000 0.000 62.857 0

1683 Abbey Benson REVELWOOD FONDU10
M/2005/CH/162.5/AUS/WB, (Ferrero Rocher x PPH Raquel), Abbey BensonNSW

61.429 0.000 62.1430.000 0.000 62.857 0

5700 Jen White VIVACE COCOA11
G/2003/DB/-/AUS/HOLST, (0 x 0), Jennifer WhiteNSW

61.000 0.000 61.9290.000 0.000 62.857 0

6315 Kristen Bailey SOVEREIGN PARK TRILOGY12
G/-/DB/-/AUS/UN, (0 x 0), Kristen BaileyNSW

62.571 0.000 61.7860.000 0.000 61.000 0

7991 Lindsay Heming JABEZ SMASHMEYER13
G/2008/BL/165/AUS/HANN, (Smash Hit x Cleddau Welabella), Jodie HemingNSW

57.714 0.000 61.7140.000 0.000 65.714 0

7664 Verity Muscat LITTLE G KID COADY14
-/2005/GR/152.4/AUS/PxTB, (Little G White Warrior x Divine Lover), Verity MuscatNSW

64.000 0.000 61.5710.000 0.000 59.143 0

8131 Jennifer Saunders JUST SENSATIONAL15
G/2002/BL/165/AUS/TB, (Nurely x Not known), Jennifer SaundersNSW

62.000 0.000 61.2860.000 0.000 60.571 0

Printed at Thursday, 3 September 2015 4:55:12 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Nell Marshman (NSW) M: B: Jacqueline Bridel (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equestrian NSW EA Novice 2.2 Competition – AOR division

3 -9 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

7285 Eliza Newton SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ16
G/2009/BR/174/AUS /WB, (Blue Hors Hotline x Skyview Brydie), Eliza NewtonNSW

63.857 0.000 58.5000.000 0.000 53.143 0

2956 Lesley Gray HIGHLAND REFLECTION17
M/2005/DC/161/AUS/ARAB, (Arundel House Roulette x Lady of Leicester), Lesley GrayNSW

54.286 0.000 57.7140.000 0.000 61.143 0

8273 Miranda Coulson GLENHUNTLY ELMO18
G/-/PA/-/AUS/UN (Unknown), (0 x 0), Miranda CoulsonNSW

56.286 0.000 57.6430.000 0.000 59.000 0

7127 Jessica Oconnor SAMBALASCR
S/2009/BL/170.18/AUS/WB, (Samba Hit 111 x Belcam Acushla), Jessica OConnorNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P752 Robbie Soster ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST1
G/2006/BR/145/AUS/WBxW, (Richmeed Medallion x Allengreen in Vogue), India SheadNSW

68.000 0.000 71.07174.143 0.000 0.000 0

P1316 Jo anne Parry TEEONA CHARLIE BROWN2
G/2009/BR/-/AUS/PtW, (Lemonshill Top Note x Rathowen Coronet), Jo Anne ParryNSW

69.286 0.000 69.35769.429 0.000 0.000 0

P036 Meeri Lee MR BUMBLE BEE3
-/2006/BA/-/AUS/UN (Unknown), (0 x 0), Meeri LeeNSW

66.286 0.000 67.78669.286 0.000 0.000 0

P4131 Caitlin Scott MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL4
G/2009/BA/143/AUS/Wsh, (0 x 0), Caitlin ScottNSW

68.714 0.000 67.50066.286 0.000 0.000 0

P2317 Tyara Smith LEANDA HELLO THERE5
S/2005/BL/141.25/AUS/RP, (kirreway for all occasions x kirreway floor show), Tyara SmithNSW

65.571 0.000 66.21466.857 0.000 0.000 0

P1252 Tahlia Coleiro BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE6
S/-/BR/-/AUS/WshxRP, (0 x 0), Tahlia ColeiroNSW

68.143 0.000 65.92963.714 0.000 0.000 0

P999 Kathy Turner KIRRANG ROSEWOOD7
G/2009/BR/143/AUS/Wsh, (Kenda Park Upbeat x Mithril Sandalwood), Kathy TurnerNSW

66.571 0.000 65.78665.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1243 Kate Treneman-dunc OWENDALE REMBRANDT8
M/2009/DC/142/AUS/WshxRP, (Owendale Perci x Owendale Marmalade), Kate Treneman-DuncanNSW

64.714 0.000 65.57166.429 0.000 0.000 0

P1171 Carolyn Heron NAWARRAH PARK PUFF N STUFF9
-/2004/DU/135/AUS/UN (Unknown), (Llanarth Cardiff Arms (imp) x Acheron Powder Puff), Carolyn HeronNSW

67.286 0.000 65.50063.714 0.000 0.000 0

P1238 Carla Di bartolo NV ARTEMIS10
-/-/DC/-/AUS/Wshx, (0 x 0), Carla Di BartoloNSW

66.286 0.000 65.42964.571 0.000 0.000 0

P959 Nicole Mazur BACK TO BLACK11
G/2006/BL/146/AUS/APRx, (0 x 0), Nicole MazurACT

64.714 0.000 64.42964.143 0.000 0.000 0

P242 Jodie Brazier BROOKEDALE HARLEY12
-/2007/BR/145/Aus/ASH, (Cedar vale Rafiki x Phils Gift), Jodie BrazierNSW

65.429 0.000 62.78660.143 0.000 0.000 0

P156 Romany Sanna FLASH FONZIE13
G/2010/BA/140/AUS/Wsh, (- x -), Nerida DownsNSW

65.714 0.000 62.35759.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1145 Jule Manolas MARENA CHARADE14
G/2005/BA/140/AUS/APSB, RPSB,ASP, (Cedar Lodge Konrad x Marena Encore), Jule ManolasNSW

62.571 0.000 60.92959.286 0.000 0.000 2

P1276 Tracy Stead EVERGREEN HULLABALOO15
G/2008/BR/145/AUS/WshC, (Seawynd Wesh Prince x Acheron Darling Heart), Elizabeth SugarNSW

58.286 0.000 59.50060.714 0.000 0.000 0
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% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P555 Julie-anne Mcgovern TRISTRAM MISS MUFFET16
M/2001/GR/147/AUS/ARAB, (TR Prince Nicholi (IMP USA) x Tristram ID-Grace), Julie-Anne McgovernNSW

60.571 0.000 58.14355.714 0.000 0.000 0

P1105 Clair Osbourne WYNARA MELODY17
G/2008/BR/142.5/AUS/WshxTB, (Wynara Melody x Madina), Clair OsbourneNSW

57.286 0.000 58.00058.714 0.000 0.000 0

P845 Debbie Bennett WINDSONG HIGHLIGHTSCR
-/2004/DU/132/AUS/ARAB, (Windsong marquis x mallawa park josephine), Debbie BennettNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P1118 Anne-katrin Liebe VITO DIMASCR
S/-/-/-/-, (- x -), Anne-katrin LiebeNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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Champion Novice - AOR

KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 66.071 34 64.914 336601 130.985 67

DIARMIN PARK FORMIDABLE Mary Houghton 62.643 31 63.534 315387 126.177 62

KILFEERA SHAMAN Jayna Prell 62.286 28 63.793 326860 126.079 60

WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE Elizabeth Sonter 63.214 32 60.862 27707 124.076 59

ROYAL KATRINE Kaye Spence 64.000 33 60.776 258254 124.776 58

BRADGATE PARK DUBONNET Maree Gawley 62.500 30 61.293 285767 123.793 58

LUMINDERRY Pamela Seccombe 67.429 35 59.914 22850 127.342 57

SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 58.500 20 66.034 347285 124.534 54

JABEZ SMASHMEYER Lindsay Heming 61.714 23 62.500 307991 124.214 53

CELTIC LEPRECHAUN Jaclyne Fisher 62.500 30 59.914 226063 122.414 52

REVELWOOD FONDU Abbey Benson 62.143 26 60.776 251683 122.919 51

LITTLE G KID COADY Verity Muscat 61.571 22 60.862 277664 122.433 49

GLENHUNTLY ELMO Miranda Coulson 57.643 18 62.069 298273 119.712 47

COOPERPEDI Philip Ewart 62.214 27 55.431 187337 117.645 45

JUST SENSATIONAL Jennifer Saunders 61.286 21 60.172 238131 121.458 44

SOVEREIGN PARK TRILOGY Kristen Bailey 61.786 24 58.534 206315 120.320 44

HIGHLAND REFLECTION Lesley Gray 57.714 19 55.690 192956 113.404 38

SAMBALA Jessica Oconnor 0.000 66.983 357127 66.983

VIVACE COCOA Jen White 61.929 25 0.0005700 61.929
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Equestrian NSW EA Novice 2.3 Competition – AOR division

3 -9 September 2015
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2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

7127 Jessica Oconnor SAMBALA1
S/2009/BL/170.18/AUS/WB, (Samba Hit 111 x Belcam Acushla), Jessica OConnorNSW

67.931 0.000 66.98366.034 0.000 0.000 0

7285 Eliza Newton SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ2
G/2009/BR/174/AUS /WB, (Blue Hors Hotline x Skyview Brydie), Eliza NewtonNSW

65.517 0.000 66.03466.552 0.000 0.000 0

6601 Tyler Kimber KINNORDY GAMBADO3
G/2004/CH/164/AUS/AWHA, (Kinnordy Graziano x Kildare Kate), Tyler KimberNSW

65.862 0.000 64.91463.966 0.000 0.000 0

6860 Jayna Prell KILFEERA SHAMAN4
M/2008/BR/167.5/AUS/GCxC, (Fortune Teller x Clumperdales Cherokee), Susan JarrattNSW

63.966 0.000 63.79363.621 0.000 0.000 0

5387 Mary Houghton DIARMIN PARK FORMIDABLE5
G/2008/BR/172.7/AUS/HOLST, (Feiner STern x GT Aurora Australis), Mary HoughtonNSW

64.138 0.000 63.53462.931 0.000 0.000 0

7991 Lindsay Heming JABEZ SMASHMEYER6
G/2008/BL/165/AUS/HANN, (Smash Hit x Cleddau Welabella), Jodie HemingNSW

64.138 0.000 62.50060.862 0.000 0.000 0

8273 Miranda Coulson GLENHUNTLY ELMO7
G/-/PA/-/AUS/UN (Unknown), (0 x 0), Miranda CoulsonNSW

62.586 0.000 62.06961.552 0.000 0.000 0

5767 Maree Gawley BRADGATE PARK DUBONNET8
M/2006/BL/16.1/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x bradgate park Sommarah), Maree GawleyNSW

62.241 0.000 61.29360.345 0.000 0.000 0

707 Elizabeth Sonter WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE9
S/2004/BL/161/AUS/TRAK, (Korrit (imp) x Tally Ho Midori), Elizabeth SonterNSW

60.345 0.000 60.86261.379 0.000 0.000 0

7664 Verity Muscat LITTLE G KID COADY9
-/2005/GR/152.4/AUS/PxTB, (Little G White Warrior x Divine Lover), Verity MuscatNSW

60.517 0.000 60.86261.207 0.000 0.000 0

1683 Abbey Benson REVELWOOD FONDU11
M/2005/CH/162.5/AUS/WB, (Ferrero Rocher x PPH Raquel), Abbey BensonNSW

63.276 0.000 60.77658.276 0.000 0.000 0

8254 Kaye Spence ROYAL KATRINE11
G/2009/BA/170/AUS/WB, (unknown x stormarn centrefold), Kaye SpenceACT

61.207 0.000 60.77660.345 0.000 0.000 0

8131 Jennifer Saunders JUST SENSATIONAL13
G/2002/BL/165/AUS/TB, (Nurely x Not known), Jennifer SaundersNSW

62.414 0.000 60.17257.931 0.000 0.000 0

6063 Jaclyne Fisher CELTIC LEPRECHAUN14
G/CH/170/AUS/IWB, (Kilharken x Lady Kazaly), Celtic Horse StudNSW

62.241 0.000 59.91457.586 0.000 0.000 1

850 Pamela Seccombe LUMINDERRY14
G/2005/CH/169/AUS/WB, (Londonderry x Soxy ), Pamela SeccombeNSW

60.172 0.000 59.91459.655 0.000 0.000 0
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2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

6315 Kristen Bailey SOVEREIGN PARK TRILOGY16
G/-/DB/-/AUS/UN, (0 x 0), Kristen BaileyNSW

58.621 0.000 58.53458.448 0.000 0.000 0

2956 Lesley Gray HIGHLAND REFLECTION17
M/2005/DC/161/AUS/ARAB, (Arundel House Roulette x Lady of Leicester), Lesley GrayNSW

54.828 0.000 55.69056.552 0.000 0.000 0

7337 Philip Ewart COOPERPEDI18
G/2008/BA/-/AUS/FxWB, (0 x 0), Philip EwartNSW

55.517 0.000 55.43155.345 0.000 0.000 0

5700 Jen White VIVACE COCOAELIM
G/2003/DB/-/AUS/HOLST, (0 x 0), Jennifer WhiteNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P752 Robbie Soster ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST1
G/2006/BR/145/AUS/WBxW, (Richmeed Medallion x Allengreen in Vogue), India SheadNSW

69.828 0.000 70.0860.000 0.000 70.345 0

P2317 Tyara Smith LEANDA HELLO THERE2
S/2005/BL/141.25/AUS/RP, (kirreway for all occasions x kirreway floor show), Tyara SmithNSW

64.138 0.000 66.5520.000 0.000 68.966 0

P1238 Carla Di bartolo NV ARTEMIS3
-/-/DC/-/AUS/Wshx, (0 x 0), Carla Di BartoloNSW

62.586 0.000 66.0340.000 0.000 69.483 0

P4131 Caitlin Scott MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL4
G/2009/BA/143/AUS/Wsh, (0 x 0), Caitlin ScottNSW

65.172 0.000 65.9480.000 0.000 66.724 0

P1243 Kate Treneman-dunc OWENDALE REMBRANDT5
M/2009/DC/142/AUS/WshxRP, (Owendale Perci x Owendale Marmalade), Kate Treneman-DuncanNSW

64.310 0.000 65.2590.000 0.000 66.207 0

P1316 Jo anne Parry TEEONA CHARLIE BROWN6
G/2009/BR/-/AUS/PtW, (Lemonshill Top Note x Rathowen Coronet), Jo Anne ParryNSW

65.690 0.000 65.1720.000 0.000 64.655 0

P036 Meeri Lee MR BUMBLE BEE7
-/2006/BA/-/AUS/UN (Unknown), (0 x 0), Meeri LeeNSW

61.552 0.000 65.0860.000 0.000 68.621 0

P1252 Tahlia Coleiro BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE7
S/-/BR/-/AUS/WshxRP, (0 x 0), Tahlia ColeiroNSW

64.310 0.000 65.0860.000 0.000 65.862 0

P1171 Carolyn Heron NAWARRAH PARK PUFF N STUFF9
-/2004/DU/135/AUS/UN (Unknown), (Llanarth Cardiff Arms (imp) x Acheron Powder Puff), Carolyn HeronNSW

62.414 0.000 64.7410.000 0.000 67.069 0

P999 Kathy Turner KIRRANG ROSEWOOD10
G/2009/BR/143/AUS/Wsh, (Kenda Park Upbeat x Mithril Sandalwood), Kathy TurnerNSW

62.069 0.000 63.6210.000 0.000 65.172 0

P1145 Jule Manolas MARENA CHARADE11
G/2005/BA/140/AUS/APSB, RPSB,ASP, (Cedar Lodge Konrad x Marena Encore), Jule ManolasNSW

60.517 0.000 63.2760.000 0.000 66.034 0

P959 Nicole Mazur BACK TO BLACK12
G/2006/BL/146/AUS/APRx, (0 x 0), Nicole MazurACT

60.517 0.000 62.0690.000 0.000 63.621 1

P156 Romany Sanna FLASH FONZIE13
G/2010/BA/140/AUS/Wsh, (- x -), Nerida DownsNSW

61.897 0.000 61.8100.000 0.000 61.724 0

P242 Jodie Brazier BROOKEDALE HARLEY13
-/2007/BR/145/Aus/ASH, (Cedar vale Rafiki x Phils Gift), Jodie BrazierNSW

59.483 0.000 61.8100.000 0.000 64.138 0

P555 Julie-anne Mcgovern TRISTRAM MISS MUFFET15
M/2001/GR/147/AUS/ARAB, (TR Prince Nicholi (IMP USA) x Tristram ID-Grace), Julie-Anne McgovernNSW

56.034 0.000 60.2590.000 0.000 64.483 0

Printed at Thursday, 3 September 2015 4:55:13 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Susie Duddy (NSW) M: B: Sally Evans (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Revelwood Warmblood Stud EA Novice 2.3 Competition – Pony division

3 -9 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

P1105 Clair Osbourne WYNARA MELODY16
G/2008/BR/142.5/AUS/WshxTB, (Wynara Melody x Madina), Clair OsbourneNSW

54.138 0.000 56.4660.000 0.000 58.793 0

P1276 Tracy Stead EVERGREEN HULLABALOO17
G/2008/BR/145/AUS/WshC, (Seawynd Wesh Prince x Acheron Darling Heart), Elizabeth SugarNSW

54.828 0.000 55.3450.000 0.000 55.862 0

P1118 Anne-katrin Liebe VITO DIMASCR
S/-/-/-/-, (- x -), Anne-katrin LiebeNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

P845 Debbie Bennett WINDSONG HIGHLIGHTSCR
-/2004/DU/132/AUS/ARAB, (Windsong marquis x mallawa park josephine), Debbie BennettNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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Championship Results2015 NS W S tate Cham pionships

Champion Novice - Pony

ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Robbie Soster 71.071 35 70.086 35P752 141.158 70

LEANDA HELLO THERE Tyara Smith 66.214 31 66.552 34P2317 132.766 65

TEEONA CHARLIE BROWN Jo anne Parry 69.357 34 65.172 30P1316 134.530 64

MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Caitlin Scott 67.500 32 65.948 32P4131 133.448 64

MR BUMBLE BEE Meeri Lee 67.786 33 65.086 29P036 132.872 62

NV ARTEMIS Carla Di bartolo 65.429 26 66.034 33P1238 131.463 59

BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE Tahlia Coleiro 65.929 30 65.086 29P1252 131.015 59

OWENDALE REMBRANDT Kate Treneman-duncan 65.571 28 65.259 31P1243 130.830 59

KIRRANG ROSEWOOD Kathy Turner 65.786 29 63.621 26P999 129.406 55

NAWARRAH PARK PUFF N STU Carolyn Heron 65.500 27 64.741 27P1171 130.241 54

BACK TO BLACK Nicole Mazur 64.429 25 62.069 24P959 126.498 49

BROOKEDALE HARLEY Jodie Brazier 62.786 24 61.810 23P242 124.596 47

MARENA CHARADE Jule Manolas 60.929 22 63.276 25P1145 124.204 47

FLASH FONZIE Romany Sanna 62.357 23 61.810 23P156 124.167 46

TRISTRAM MISS MUFFET Julie-anne Mcgovern 58.143 20 60.259 21P555 118.401 41

EVERGREEN HULLABALOO Tracy Stead 59.500 21 55.345 19P1276 114.845 40

WYNARA MELODY Clair Osbourne 58.000 19 56.466 20P1105 114.466 39

VITO DIMA Anne-katrin Liebe 0.000 0.000P1118 0.000

WINDSONG HIGHLIGHT Debbie Bennett 0.000 0.000P845 0.000
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2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

7619 David Shoobridge AGENT DE JEU1
G/2006/BR/174/GER/KWPN, (OO Seven x Tia Mabria), Revelwood Warmblood StudNSW

69.167 69.028 65.58362.917 63.472 63.333 0

6031 David Mckinnon JOHNNY DEPP2
G/2005/BA/173/AUS/WB, (Jive Magic (IMP) x Madeline), Tarnya NotleyNSW

65.417 67.778 65.33365.694 63.750 64.028 0

725 Georgina Foot BELLAIRE CANNAVARO3
G/2004/BA/168/GER/HANN, (Contendro I x Fiorella), Georgina FootVIC

64.444 64.861 62.41759.444 59.444 63.889 0

229371 Jacqui Winspear JW DARJEELING4
G/2006/BL/175/NZL/WB, (Don Frederico x Atomic), Jacqui WinspearNZ

61.667 62.500 59.86158.333 58.611 58.194 0

2162 Jodie Newall DANSE AVEC MOI C5
M/-/BR/-/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), Jodie NewallNSW

51.944 55.139 53.66751.250 54.444 55.556 0

Printed at Thursday, 3 September 2015 4:55:14 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Penny Wood (NSW) H: Nell Marshman (NSW) C: Jan Geary (NSW) M: Maria Schwennesen (QLD) B: Carla-Donna Walsh (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET 3 -9 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

CopRice Para Equestrian Team Test Grade Ib

233886 Charlotte Hoonhout AMARANTE1
S/2004/DC/-/NZL/HannxTB, (Worldwide PB x Madam Molly), Charlotte Anna HoonhoutNZL

67.400 68.400 67.53366.800 0.000 0.000 0

CopRice Para Equestrian Team Test Grade II

7711 Victoria Davies ANDALUKA ELEGIDO1
S/2005/GR/163/AUS/PRE, (El Cabellero Dejado x Andaluka Maya), Victoria DaviesNSW

64.853 67.647 66.91268.235 0.000 0.000 0

4394 Dale Johnston TEC MACEDON2
G/-/CH/-/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), Natalie SchwerinNSW

62.647 63.382 63.48064.412 0.000 0.000 0

CopRice Para Equestrian Team Test Grade III

8365 Katie Umback GRONSKOVLUNDS MARQUIS1
G/2004/CH/167.6/DEN/DWB (Danish Warmblood), (blue hors hertug x vestergaards martine), Katie-
Maree Umback

NSW
65.395 69.737 69.86874.474 0.000 0.000 0

1620 Kaye Hannan LUNDSTROM2
G/2002/BA/176/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), Kaye HannanNSW

63.289 62.500 63.42164.474 0.000 0.000 0

7885 Jemima Bartlett KENDLESTONE PARK CRUISE3
G/-/CH/-/AUS/TB, (0 x 0), Jemima BartlettNSW

56.711 58.816 58.15858.947 0.000 0.000 0

P590 Sui Watts SPRINGFIELD FESTIVITYSCR
G/1998/DC/-/AUS/RP, (Syon Royal Potrait x Festive Occasion II), Sui WattsNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

CopRice Para Equestrian Team Test Grade IV

7089 Ali Foye WESTMINSTER GP1
M/2008/CH/165/AUS/WB, (Weltmeyer x Bonnie GP), Gundy ParkNSW

62.857 64.524 65.23868.333 0.000 0.000 1

Printed at Thursday, 3 September 2015 4:56:13 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Pip Tonkin (NSW) H: C: Sue Cunningham (NSW) M: Kyli Bullock (NSW) B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET 3 -9 September 2015

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2015 NSW State Dressage Championships

CopRice Para Equestrian Championship Test Grade Ib

233886 Charlotte Hoonhout AMARANTE1
S/2004/DC/-/NZL/HannxTB, (Worldwide PB x Madam Molly), Charlotte Anna HoonhoutNZL

63.448 60.345 60.86258.793 0.000 0.000 0

CopRice Para Equestrian Championship Test Grade II

7711 Victoria Davies ANDALUKA ELEGIDO1
S/2005/GR/163/AUS/PRE, (El Cabellero Dejado x Andaluka Maya), Victoria DaviesNSW

64.857 65.857 65.38165.429 0.000 0.000 0

4394 Dale Johnston TEC MACEDON2
G/-/CH/-/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), Natalie SchwerinNSW

61.714 61.429 60.95259.714 0.000 0.000 0

CopRice Para Equestrian Championship Test Grade III

8365 Katie Umback GRONSKOVLUNDS MARQUIS1
G/2004/CH/167.6/DEN/DWB (Danish Warmblood), (blue hors hertug x vestergaards martine), Katie-
Maree Umback

NSW
65.000 67.317 68.45573.049 0.000 0.000 0

1620 Kaye Hannan LUNDSTROM2
G/2002/BA/176/AUS/WB, (0 x 0), Kaye HannanNSW

62.195 63.537 63.90265.976 0.000 0.000 0

7885 Jemima Bartlett KENDLESTONE PARK CRUISE3
G/-/CH/-/AUS/TB, (0 x 0), Jemima BartlettNSW

57.317 58.293 57.35856.463 0.000 0.000 0

P590 Sui Watts SPRINGFIELD FESTIVITYSCR
G/1998/DC/-/AUS/RP, (Syon Royal Potrait x Festive Occasion II), Sui WattsNSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

CopRice Para Equestrian Championship Test Grade IV

7089 Ali Foye WESTMINSTER GP1
M/2008/CH/165/AUS/WB, (Weltmeyer x Bonnie GP), Gundy ParkNSW

55.119 53.571 54.20653.929 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Thursday, 3 September 2015 4:55:46 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Sue Birch (NSW) H: C: Kyli Bullock (NSW) M: Pip Tonkin (NSW) B:Ground Jury:


